Walters Meet
JH Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Score 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th Finishers
1 Middleburg 35 2 4 6 10 13 14 23 11
2  Eisenhower MS 58 3 7 9 17 22 39 50 11
3 Comanche MS 65 1 11 12 20 21 27 38 13
4 Waurika MS 78 5 15 16 18 24 25 37 11
5 Central High MS 138 8 29 32 33 36 40 44 7
6 Walters MS 156 26 30 31 34 35 47 48 9
7 Wilson MS 216 19 41 43 54 59 61 62 7
8 Grandview 224 28 45 46 52 53 55 56 9
9 Bishop 257 42 49 51 57 58 60 63 7
DNQ HEAT MS 0 3
DNQ MacArthur MS 0 2
DNQ Grandfield MS 0 1
DNQ Wayne HS 0 1
DNQ Independent 0 1
DNQ Wayne MS 0 4
DNQ Healdton MS 0 2
DNQ Geronimo MS 0 4
DNQ Temple MS 0 3
Place School Name Tag# Time
1 Grandfield MS Victoria Romero JH 469 6:16
2 Comanche MS Hallie Ramsey 286 6:31
3 Middleburg Ella Murray 460 6:38
4 Independent Adrianna Sainz 233 6:41
5 Eisenhower MS Prescott, Gabriella 188 6:42
6 Middleburg Bella Hembree 457 6:43
7 Waurika MS Brealyn Pangus 368 6:47
8 Middleburg Charlee Gee 455 7:03
9 Eisenhower MS  Wolf, Carley 193 7:07
10 Central High MS  Jasmin Cruz 120 7:08
11 Eisenhower MS  Aguilera, Galilea 180 7:09
12 Middleburg Norah (Lainey) William 465 7:11
13 Healdton MS Braelyn Moore 302 7:12
14 Comanche MS Ellis Rylee 290 7:13
15 Comanche MS Kaylee Stengle 291 7114
16 Middleburg Paxton Bogle 453 715
17 Temple MS Evyn Bayless 136 7:20
18 Middleburg Lilly Potts 462 T7:21
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105 Eisenhower MS Talamoa, Sina 192 15:49
106 MacArthur MS IsabelleJimenez 475 15:52




Walters Meet

JH Boys
Place Team Name Score 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th Finishers
1 Eisenhower MS 53 1 2 5 11 34 60 63 7
2 Middleburg 61 4 6 7 19 25 27 29 18
3 Bishop 103 10 17 22 26 28 43 47 11
4  Central High MS 115 12 14 16 20 53 62 6
5 Comanche MS 116 3 8 33 35 37 5
6 Geronimo MS 138 9 13 21 38 57 5
7 Wilson MS 157 23 24 30 39 41 5
8 Walters MS 163 15 31 32 40 45 52 58 8
9 Grandview 224 36 42 44 46 56 59 61 8
10 Wayne MS 228 18 50 51 54 55 67 6
11 Healdton MS 292 48 49 64 65 66 5
DNQ Waurika MS 0 2
DNQ Grandfield MS 0 1
DNQ MacArthur MS 0 4
DNQ HEAT MS 0 4
Place School Name Tag# Time
1 Eisenhower MS Ellinger, Ayden 196 12:09
2 Grandfield MS Davion Carpenter JH 468 12:45
3 Eisenhower MS Hernandez, Gilbert 197 13:24
4 Comanche MS James Taylor 277 13:27
5 Middleburg Chris King 438 13:33
6 Eisenhower MS Hinton, Noah 198 13:56
7 Middleburg Andres Rocha 445 14:01
8 HEAT MS JP Genewick, 8th grad 111 14:09
9 Middleburg Grayson Davis 435 14:10
10 Waurika MS Ricardo Castro 358 14:18
11 Comanche MS Quentin Selby 276 14:21
12 Geronimo MS Dawson Hunt 223 14:26
13 Bishop Aidyn Jefferson 176 14:38
14 Eisenhower MS Monroe, David 200 14:41
15 Central High MS  Cain Hunt 128 14:48
16 Geronimo MS Walker Curry 221 15:02
17 Central High MS  Jaxson Trimble 130 15:03
18 MacArthur MS Tahhahwah, Eli 472 15:12
19 HEAT MS Bentley Snyder, 8th gre 113 15:19
20 Walters MS Jayden Galera 334 15:23
21 Central High MS  Louis Alvarez 129 15:29
22 Bishop Dorian Lopez 477 15:37




23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Wayne MS
HEAT MS
Middleburg

Central High MS
Geronimo MS

Bishop

Wilson MS
Wilson MS
Middleburg
Bishop

Middleburg
Bishop

Middleburg
Wilson MS
Walters MS

MacArthur MS

Middleburg
Walters MS
Middleburg
Waurika MS

Comanche MS
Eisenhower MS
Comanche MS

Grandview

Comanche MS

Middleburg

Geronimo MS

Wilson MS
Walters MS
Wilson MS

MacArthur MS

Grandview
Middleburg
Bishop
Middleburg
HEAT MS
Grandview
Middleburg
Walters MS

MacArthur MS

Grandview
Bishop
Middleburg

Estaban Sanchez

Stephen Mabhler, 6th gr

Maddex Noble
Elijah Alvarez
Brennan Burk
Mason Alvorado
Dominic Mitchell
Joel Melendez
Jackson Cottrell
Damian Hinojozsa
Aiden Schmidt
Moses Oatman
Cash White
Joseph Munholland
Christopher Norman
Clayton Sloan
Mario Pesantes
Justin Galera
James Henry
Arlington Forst
Andrew Murrell
King, Easton
Flynn Wright
Ayden Drake
Brayden Brown
Austin Ashdown
Mason Rush
Avel Sewell
Kason Miller
Jackson Tolbert
Elijah McKeever
Jace Neift

Gus Barton
Kayden Giles
Joel Walls

Sebastian Reed, 8th gi

Alex Pasillas

Elijah Vildosola
John Doe

Jacob Bennett

Jace Neift

Alejandro Rodriguez
Asher Newton

158
112
443
132
220
171
396
395
434
178
446
177
450
397
337
471
444
335
436
359
275
199
278
410
272
430
224
401
336
402
473
413
431
173
449
114
415
448
333
470
413
476
442

15:43
15:50
15:50
15:51
15:52
15:57
15:59
16:01
16:26
16:27
16:45
16:52
16:56
16:58
17:02
17:18
17:29
17:40
17:52
17:53
17:56
18:03
18:06
18:11
18:13
18:18
18:19
18:32
18:33
18:33
18:36
18:48
18:54
18:55
19:13
19:25
19:27
19:37
19:40
19:50
20:01
20:09
20:15



66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

Healdton MS
Healdton MS
Middleburg
Wayne MS
Bishop

Bishop
Middleburg
Wayne MS
Walters MS
Central High MS
Wayne MS
Wayne MS
Grandview
Middleburg
Geronimo MS
Middleburg
Walters MS
Grandview
Eisenhower MS
Grandview
Central High MS
Grandview
Bishop
Eisenhower MS
Bishop
Healdton MS
Healdton MS
Healdton MS
Wayne MS
Walters MS

Drew Jones
Warren Walker
Davis Jones
Tyler Patton
Xavier Biffle

Eli Harrison
Mar Zepeda
Raylan Morris
Brevin Brown
Mason Trimble
Walker Lynn
Alex Erwin
Chance Lynch
Silas Blackman
Logan Gardner
Dawson Lusk
Knox Anderson
Bishop Pelkey

Desroiser, Samuel
Tucker Farrington

Nirvan Banks
Tanner Williams
Jude Marshall
Desroiser, Lucas
Aiden Belt
Landon Savage
Tuff Walker
Briar Timmons
Case Matthews
Troy Winfrey

295
301
437
157
179
174
452
153
331
134
152
151
412
433
225
439
330
416
195
411
133
419
175
194
172
208
300
299
161
338

20:22
20:25
20:26
20:46
21:00
21:22
21:05
21:08
21:27
21:35
21:46
21:48
22:22
22:53
23:14
26:12
26:29
26:30
26:34
26:57
27:15
27:30
28:58
28:59
29:12
29:52
30:01
30:16
30:38
30:38:1




Waltes Meet

HS Girls
Place Team Name Score 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th Finishers
1 Hobart HS 33 2 4 6 10 11 18 24 8
2 Anadarko HS 42 5 7 8 9 13 20 21 9
3 Walters HS 59 1 3 16 17 22 5
4 Comanche HS 83 12 14 15 19 23 5
DNQ Grandfield HS 0 2
DNQ Lindsay HS 0 4
DNQ mber-Pocasset HS 0 3
DNQ Wilson HS 0 2
DNQ Central High HS 0 1
DNQ Waurika HS 0 4
DNQ Wayne HS 0 2
DNQ HEAT HS 0 4
Place School Name Tag # Time
1 Lindsay HS Marisol Hernandez 318 13:23
2 Walters HS Avery Dyke 325 13:50
3 Amber-Pocasset H: Addison Polson 234 13:54
4 HEAT HS Liliana Wagler, 11th gre 109 14:08
5 Lindsay HS Emilia Marquez 319 14:10
6 Hobart HS Daisha Christian 308 14:28
7 Grandfield HS Taylor Romero HS 467 14:53
8 Walters HS Phylisha Jiang 326 15:00
9 Lindsay HS Leticia Marquez 320 15:09
10 Hobart HS Jodessa Hamlett 310 15:10
11 Anadarko HS Skylah Williams 253 15:11
12 Hobart HS Angeles Carrizales 307 15:29
13 Anadarko HS Ava Pebeahsy 249 15:38
14 Anadarko HS Sophia Nimsey 247 15:47
15 HEAT HS Rachel Spadin, 12th gr 107 16:03
16 Anadarko HS Braelyn Hernandez 244 16:18
17 Hobart HS Rylee Herbst 311 16:35
18 Hobart HS Lacy Talley 314 16:45
19 Comanche HS Ellie Schreiner 270 17:01
20 HEAT HS Emma Ibarra 11th grac 110 17:11
21 HEAT HS Sarah Spadin, 9th grac 108 17:12
22 Wilson HS Maddie Bivens 388 17:15
23 Grandfield HS Cassidy Timms HS 466 17:24
24 Central High HS  Cora Hunt 118 17:28
25 Waurika HS Chesney Berry 353 17:44
26 Anadarko HS Miley Olvera 248 17:59
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Waltes Meet

HS Boys
Place Team Name Score 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th Finishers
1 Frederick HS 19 1 2 3 6 7 8 15 7
2 Comanche HS 75 4 9 18 20 24 26 34 9
3 Anadarko HS 101 13 14 17 22 35 36 6
4 Geronimo HS 103 11 16 19 27 30 32 33 8
5 Wayne HS 104 10 12 23 28 31 38 39 7
6 HEAT HS 117 5 21 25 29 37 5
DNQ Waurika HS 0 4
DNQ Walters HS 0 1
DNQ Wilson HS 0 3
DNQ Healdton HS 0 1
DNQ Lindsay HS 0 2
DNQ Hobart HS 0 2
Place School Name Tag# Time Time
1 Frederick HS Saul Velazquez 202 18:27 18::27
2 Frederick HS Aiden Bomboy 205 19:52 19::52
3 Frederick HS Collin Copeland 203 22:02 22::02
4 Comanche HS Aidan Frye 257 20:13 20::13
5 HEAT HS John Mahler, 9th grade 103 20:23 20::23
6 Waurika HS Uriel Herrera 351 20:20 20::20
7 Frederick HS Juan Velazquez 201 20:36 20::36
8 Frederick HS Huntley Kreutziger 204 20:56 20::56
9 Frederick HS Rodrigo Valles 207 21:06 21::06
10 Comanche HS Makisig Rogers 262 21:07 21:07
11 Wayne HS Dakota Schumann 140 21:08 21::08
12 Hobart HS Ashton Lankford 304 21:08 21::08
13 Geronimo HS Dayson Gomez 208 21:11 21:11
14 Wayne HS Ben Fisher 138 21:12 21:12
15 Hobart HS Koy Suanny 306 21:36 21::36
16 Anadarko HS Kolaiah Kaulaity 238 22:24 22::24
17 Waurika HS Jonathan Herrera 350 22:28 22::28
18 Anadarko HS Joseph Killsfirst 239 22:37 22::37
19 Walters HS Jermiah Chasenah 323 22:53 22::53
20 Frederick HS Sebastian Pantaja 206 23:14 23:14
21 Geronimo HS Dallas Frazier 213 23:30 23::30
22 Anadarko HS Jeremy Edge 237 23:32 23::32
23 Comanche HS Christian Parris 260 23:38 23::38
24 Waurika HS Marcos Castro 348 23:40 23:40
25 Geronimo HS John Hodges 212 23:40 23::40
26 Comanche HS Hayden Harget 258 23:49 23:49
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